



A609H-1-

FIGURE 66. HEADLAMP ASSEMBLY

SECTION II

TM 9-2320-366-24P-1

(1) ITEM NO	(2) SMR CODE	(3) CAGEC	(4) PART NUMBER	(5) DESCRIPTION AND USABLE ON CODE (UOC)	(6) QTY
GROUP 0609: LIGHTS					
FIG.66 HEADLAMP ASSEMBLY					
1	PAOZZ	96906	MS51968-2	NUT,PLAIN,HEXAGON 1/4-28.....	6
2	PAOZZ	19207	12422867	LAMP ASSEMBLY.....	2
3	PAOZZ	19207	8741492	ADAPTER,CONNECTOR.....	3
4	PAOZZ	19207	8741442	GROMMET,NONMETALLIC.....	3
5	PAOZZ	19207	8741441	MOUNT,RESILIENT.....	3
6	PAOZZ	19207	5310615	WASHER,FLAT 1/4.....	3
7	PAOZZ	96906	MS35338-44	WASHER,LOCK 1/4.....	3
8	PAOZZ	96906	MS51968-2	NUT,PLAIN,HEXAGON 1/4-28.....	3
9	PAOZZ	19207	8741437	SCREW,EXTERNALLY RE 1/4-20 X 29/32.	3
10	PAOZZ	19207	8741446	RING,RETAINING.....	1
11	PAOZZ	0FW39	12422868	LAMP ASSY.....	1
12	PAOZZ	19207	7538146	SCREW,EXTERNALLY RE 1/4-20 X 1 3/16.....	2
13	PAOZZ	19207	8741447	RETAINER,LENS.....	1
14	PAOZZ	19207	8741461	HOUSING,LIGHT.....	1
15	PAOZZ	19207	8741435	NUT BLANK 7/32.....	2

END OF FIGURE

